
FENNELL MOSES DBA MOSES
PAVING AND

TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC

WINTERVILLE, NC SNOW HILL, NC CHARLOTTE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 7,000.00 22,025.00 10,000.00

0002 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 0.5 160.00 80.00 1,234.00 617.00 1,000.00 500.00TON

0003 1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR 10 85.00 850.00 493.00 4,930.00 80.00 800.00TON

0004 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 105 60.00 6,300.00 28.00 2,940.00 50.00 5,250.00LF

0005 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 144 55.00 7,920.00 73.00 10,512.00 65.00 9,360.00SY

0006 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 16 2,000.00 32,000.00 1,690.00 27,040.00 2,500.00 40,000.00EA

0007 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 19 1,400.00 26,600.00 624.00 11,856.00 800.00 15,200.00EA

0008 2612500000-N 848 REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP 41 2,400.00 98,400.00 1,690.00 69,290.00 2,600.00 106,600.00EA

0009 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 3 25.00 75.00 390.00 1,170.00 400.00 1,200.00EA

0010 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 50 20.00 1,000.00 43.00 2,150.00 65.00 3,250.00LF

0011 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 3,500.00 34,045.00 12,000.00

0012 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES

4 210.00 840.00 432.00 1,728.00 100.00 400.00EA

0013 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

4 200.00 800.00 148.00 592.00 100.00 400.00EA

TOTAL 185,365.00 TOTAL 188,895.00 TOTAL 204,960.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 185,365.00 SUB-TOTAL 188,895.00 SUB-TOTAL 204,960.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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EASTERN EARTHSCAPES &
CONSTRUCTION LLC

STANTONSBURG, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 4,000.00

0002 1575000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX 0.5 200.00 100.00TON

0003 1693000000-E 654 ASPH PLT MIX PVMT REPAIR 10 200.00 2,000.00TON

0004 2549000000-E 846 2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER 105 58.00 6,090.00LF

0005 2591000000-E 848 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK 144 75.00 10,800.00SY

0006 2605000000-N 848 CONCRETE CURB RAMPS 16 3,100.00 49,600.00EA

0007 2612300000-N 848 RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP 19 1,200.00 22,800.00EA

0008 2612500000-N 848 REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP 41 3,100.00 127,100.00EA

0009 2845000000-N 858 ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES 3 200.00 600.00EA

0010 4447000000-E SP PED CHANNEL DEVICES 50 75.00 3,750.00LF

0011 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 4,000.00

0012 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
AUDIBLE WARNING DEVICES

4 400.00 1,600.00EA

0013 4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA)
TEMPORARY CURB RAMPS

4 400.00 1,600.00EA

TOTAL 234,040.00CONTRACT TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL 234,040.00ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

185,365.00FENNELL MOSES DBA MOSES PAVING AND 1

188,895.00TREJO CONSTRUCTION LLC 2

204,960.00BLACK BROTHERS CONCRETE LLC 3

234,040.00EASTERN EARTHSCAPES & CONSTRUCTION LLC 4
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